
Total  Event #10   Event #9 on 07/20/22

Player Play   Player Statistics Team

PosTm Player                         Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
1 3 Richardson, Emily 2.00  16 9 53 17 36 0.00  1    18

Holka, Amy 6.00  18 54 21 33 2.00  1    

Total Points: 97.00   Team: 89.00   Player: 8.00   

2 11 Starr, Tamara 4.00  28 1 65 30 35 2.00      13

Ferguson, Kari 4.00  38 82 41 41 0.00      

Total Points: 95.00   Team: 87.00   Player: 8.00   

2 7 Wiley, Stephanie 4.00  32 5 72 35 37 0.00      15

Hicks, Mary Kay 5.00  21 63 22 41 0.00  1    

Total Points: 95.00   Team: 86.00   Player: 9.00   

3 14 Seeley, Diane 2.00  13 6 50 14 36 0.00      11

Gall, Nancy 6.00  20 56 21 35 2.00  1    

Total Points: 91.00   Team: 83.00   Player: 8.00   

4 12 Klintworth, Lindsey 4.00  23 13 61 24 37 0.00  2    9

Roose, Kim 2.00  24 61 25 36 0.00      

Total Points: 80.00   Team: 74.00   Player: 6.00   

5 8 Winter, Connie 4.00  19 4 61 19 42 0.00  1    2

Gallagher, Geri Sue 0.00  21 64 22 42 0.00      

Total Points: 74.00   Team: 66.00   Player: 4.00   Sub: 4.00   

6 2 Wood, Jillian 0.00  22 10 65 23 42 0.00      6

Peterson, Dana 4.00  22 67 20 47 0.00      

Total Points: 73.00   Team: 67.00   Player: 4.00   Sub: 2.00   

7 6 Wirtz, Rashelle 6.00  29 14 61 35 26 2.00  1    17

Comai, Samantha 2.00  31 72 35 37 0.00      

Total Points: 72.00   Team: 64.00   Player: 8.00   

7 13 Marino, Kim 4.00  26 12 64 28 36 0.00      7

Youngman-Loose, Lisa2.00  42 87 45 42 0.00      

Total Points: 72.00   Team: 66.00   Player: 6.00   

8 9 Sieting, Linda 6.00  16 3 53 18 35 2.00  2    14

Owens, Joyce 0.00  27 69 28 41 0.00      

Total Points: 70.00   Team: 64.00   Player: 6.00   

9 1 Fitch, Morgan 3.00  20 11 58 22 36 1.00      11

Jenkins, Sophy 4.00  18 59 18 41 0.00      

Total Points: 68.00   Team: 61.00   Player: 7.00   

10 4 Frick, Britney 4.00  32 8 70 34 36 2.00  1    5

Burk, Christie 5.00  31 85 31 54 0.00      

Total Points: 58.00   Team: 49.00   Player: 9.00   

11 10 Bettis, Sandy 1.00  13 2 51 15 36 1.00      9

Beebe, Jan 2.00  20 Sub #10 22 0.00      

Total Points: 57.00   Team: 54.00   Player: 3.00   

12 5 Childs, Carrie 1.00  38 7 72 40 32 0.00  1    3

Gines, Beth 3.00  17 62 17 45 0.00      

Total Points: 54.00   Team: 50.00   Player: 4.00   

Substitutes
Sub10 Karin, Wagner 0.00  25 69 26 43 0.00      On team 10



Event 9 Statistics
Low Gross (50) Low Net (26) High Points (2.00) Fewest Putts (0)
Seeley, Diane Wirtz, Rashelle Holka, Amy

Frick, Britney

Wirtz, Rashelle

Sieting, Linda

Starr, Tamara

Gall, Nancy

Most Bogeys (5) Most Pars (2) Most Birdies (0) Most Eagles (0)
Bettis, Sandy Sieting, Linda

Seeley, Diane Klintworth, Lindsey

Season Statistics (1 to 9)
Low Gross (44) Low Net (24) High Points (2.00) Fewest Putts (0)
Gines, Beth Holka, Amy Frick, Britney

Burk, Christie Hicks, Mary Kay

Winter, Connie

Beebe, Jan

Starr, Tamara

Marino, Kim

Richardson, Emily

Wirtz, Rashelle

More players.....

Most Bogeys (5) Most Pars (3) Most Birdies (1) Most Eagles (0)
Bettis, Sandy Fitch, Morgan Jenkins, Sophy

Seeley, Diane Gines, Beth Seeley, Diane

Jenkins, Sophy Burk, Christie

Hicks, Mary Kay



On team 10


